NCS6 Series
Isolated 6W 4:1 Input Single & Dual Output DC/DC Converters
KDC_NCS6C.D03 Page 1 of 10
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Input
Voltage Output
Voltage
Output
Current Input Current Ripple &
Noise
(Typ.)
Efficiency
MTTF1
Nom.
100%
Load
0%
Load
100%
Load
Min. Typ.
V V A mA mA mV p-p % % Hrs
NCS6D1205C 12 ±5 ±0.6 7 610 15 80 82 384,470
NCS6D1212C 12 ±12 ±0.25 10 580 10 82 86 406,121
NCS6D1215C 12 ±15 ±0.2 12 580 20 84 87 344,957
NCS6S1203C 12 3.3 1.52 10 550 30 75 78 662,073
NCS6S1205C 12 5 1.2 7 610 30 79 82 521,975
NCS6S1212C 12 12 0.5 10 580 30 84 86 435,567
NCS6S1215C 12 15 0.4 12 580 30 85 87 437,582
NCS6D4805C 48 ±5 ±0.6 6 160 50 79 80 373,195
NCS6D4812C 48 ±12 ±0.25 7 150 30 82 84 391,563
NCS6D4815C 48 ±15 ±0.2 7 150 30 82 84 330,752
NCS6S4803C 48 3.3 1.52 10 150 40 73 76 483,460
NCS6S4805C 48 5 1.2 6 160 30 78 80 441,850
NCS6S4812C 48 12 0.5 7 150 30 82 84 408,555
NCS6S4815C 48 15 0.4 7 150 30 83 84 416,319
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Voltage range
12V input types 9 12 36